@ROCKET

Statio Audio Rack

Assembly Instructions

SAR100

T~

ARKROCKET INC.
Atlanta, GA

www.ARKROCKET.com



Assembly Instructions

*#*Caution: Please read all instructions carefully before starting the assembly process. Some of
the parts maybe cumbersome and heavy, therefore it is recommended two people assemble this
furniture to prevent personal injury or damage to the parts during assembly.

Component List

Hardware List

Headboard & Footboard No. Descriptions Q'ty
No DCSCI’iptiOIlS Q'ty A | Hexagon socket screw( 26*30mm) (0D 1OPCS
1/2/3 3pCS B | Screw lock sleeve (215*11.5mm) R, IOPCS
(C |Self-tapping screw ( 86*49mm) 4PCS
4 lpC D |Screw KA ( 23.5*16mm) 4pCS
5 3pcs E | Screw M5 (14mm) 16pCS
F | Wooden stopper (28*30mm) =) 24pCS
6 Ipc =
(G | Nylon Angle code 4PCS
7 Ipc H | Foot 5 | 4pces
3 1pC I |Screwdriver v lpCS
J |screwdriver @= lpCS
9 Ipc K | Screw hole cover (PVC) O 4pcs
STEP1:

5

Overview of
component locations

STEP3:




Assembly Instructions

***Caution: Please read all instructions carefully before starting the assembly process. Some of
the parts maybe cumbersome and heavy, therefore it is recommended two people assemble this
furniture to prevent personal injury or damage to the parts during assembly.

STEPS: STEPS:
®




Assembly Instructions

***Caution: Please read all instructions carefully before starting the assembly process. Some of
the parts maybe cumbersome and heavy, therefore it is recommended two people assemble this
furniture to prevent personal injury or damage to the parts during assembly.

STEP11: ? STEP12:

STEP13: ‘ STEP14:

Note: This step only allows for
installation from the bottom. Please
do not turn the cabinet upside down.

STEP15: STEP16:




@ROCKET

TR BR S U ZiE
IS

SAR100

RRRRRRRRRRRRR

www.ARKROCKET.com



RxiemE

AR EFIRAEI R Z A, BFARFE R S0 U AR ERE, RILEINMA AR
KH, UAEAEIIZFERRA B HEHZ R,

HHFR ST
ToufR AR AR No. R Q'ty
No TEE Q'ty A | ARSI 06*30mm) czm | 10pcs
1/2/3 3pcs B #u812% (215°11.5mm) 10pcs
C | &302T ( 26*49mm) 4pcs
4 Ipc D |27 KA ( 23.5*16mm) 4pcs
5 3pcs E {25 M5 (14mm) 16pcs
REE (8*30mm == 24
6 Ipc F A% @ ) — pcs
G |Br+n 4pcs
7 Ipc H |&mm S | 4pcs
3 Ipc [ |~meen \— lpcs
J | +een C— | 1pcs
9 Ipc K | s (Pvo) - 4pcs
STEP1:
@
®
HEUERSE

STEPS:




RixIEHE

AR IR Z B, BFAIRFA A R R B0 M AT RERE R E, RN A —EAEI

KE, UHEAEITETIENA S HEHZHHIT,

STEPS:
®

STEPG:




[l
T

=[]

AR EFIRARIRRZ A, BFAIRFA A R R B0 S AT RERE R E, RILEINMA—EHRI

KE, UEAEITERIENA S HEHZHHIT,

STEP11: ?

/
[

e \

/g \/

AN
/ \
\
; \
| |
1 i
/
/
7//
-
N

/

&

=3
~
—

STEP12:

STEP13: STEP14:
SER LS BIRA Y MIEED %
R AR BRI TFEIE.
STEP15: STEP16:




